ECE Curriculum Committee - AGENDA

Dec. 6,2022 12.30pm-1.20pm
The meeting is in person in CP 106

Zoom link for the ones who cannot attend in person:
https://washington.zoom.us/j/96125478299

In Attendance:

Faculty:

Staff:

Items

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

Approve the minutes of our ECE Curriculum meeting held on November 22, 2022
EE and CENGR ABET assessment schedule for Autumn 2022

Updates from our ECE advisor (Beth)

Updates from our faculty council representatives

Computer Architecture issues (Nafiul)

Emag issue (Orlando)

Old business

New business


https://washington.zoom.us/j/96125478299

